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Speckbrett Stadtmeisterschaften 2013

Auslosung Herren Einzel Offene Klasse
Samstag, den 14.9.2013 Beginn: 9:00

Brischke(1)
Freilos
Geraedts
Huwe

Duro
Brinen
Mollenbrink
Haddick(16)
Breforth(9)

. Havermeyer

. Willems

. Schwerdtfeger
. Buller

. Hoefeld-Fegeler
. Karczewski

. Schroder(8)
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Vehoff(3)
Menendez
Schwaiger
Kriwet
Jeyagumaar
Wiemer
Wiethege
Epke(14)
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. Berger(5)
. Lange

. Frank

. Liebig

. Borowski
. Weste

. Schwarze
. Sithamparanathan(12)
. Koch(13)
. Luerweg
. Przybilla

. Lucas

. Karau

. Weber

. Hahler

. MeilSler(4)
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42,
43,
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49,
50,
51,
52,
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Walter(11)
Haberecht
Holtmann
Gorgler
Schmitz
Walther
Hurkamp
Boger(6)
Aufderheide(7)
Ehlers
Eschhaus
Huls
Haversath
Eichholz
Heflik
Lohrmann(10)
Sudhop(15)
Reimann
Franke
Sikalieh
Sobetzki
Borker
Schmidt
Kotter(2)
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